
Mon Tue Wen Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wen Thu Fri Sat Sun

Oct 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 1 Apr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 2 2 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 3 3 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 4 4 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31 1 2 3 4 Reading period Holidays 29 30 1 2 3 4 5

Nov 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 5 May 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 6 6 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 7 7 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
26 27 28 29 30 1 2 8 8 27 28 29 30 31 1 2

Dec 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Exam Exam Jun 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Exam 1 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Holidays 2 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Holidays 3 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 4 Jul 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Jan 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 2 5 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 3 6 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 4 7 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
28 29 30 31 1 2 3 5 8 29 30 31 1 2 3 4

Feb 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 6 Exam Aug 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 7 Holidays 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 8 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
25 26 27 28 1 2 3 Exam 26 27 28 29 30 31 1

Mar 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Sep 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 補講 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

Lectures start: Oct 2 (Tue)

GH Seminar Jun 25(Tue), July 18(Thu),19(Fri),  2019

Events

Su
m

m
er

 Q
ua

rte
r(4

th
)

Su
m

m
er

 F
le

x 
W

ee
ks

PCM Aug 19 (Mon), 2019 -  23 (Fri), 2019

Oct 1 (Mon)

Lectures start: Apr 1 (Mon)

Oct 1 (Mon) - Dec 31 (Mon)
Winter Quarter (2nd)
Spring Quarter (3rd)
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Oct 1 (Mon)-2(Tue)
Entrance ceremony
Orientation
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Jun 10(Mon), 2019 - Aug 18 (Sun), 2019
Apr 1 (Mon), 2019 - Jun 9 (Sun), 2019

Lectures start: Jan 4 (Fri)
Autumn Quarter (1st)

TMGH ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2018-2019

2018-2019 2019

Note
Seminar Room L　10:00-

Dates

MPH
Field
Trip
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Summer Quarter (4th)

Completion ceremony 
(University-wide)

End of September, 2019
Completion 
ceremony

Lectures start: Jun 10 (Mon)

Seminar Room 404　13:00-

Jan 1 (Tue), 2019 - Mar 3 (Sun), 2019


